UNITED STATES SERVICE ACADEMY SEMINARS
Sponsored by:
UNITED STATES SENATOR SHERROD BROWN &
UNITED STATES SENATOR ROB PORTMAN

Interested in learning more about the application process for the Air Force, Military, Naval, and
Merchant Marine Academies? Join us at one of our informational sessions held across Ohio.

Wednesday, April 2, 2014
Zane State College

Advanced Science and Technology Center

Classroom A224
1555 Newark Road
Zanesville, Ohio 43701
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Tuesday, April 8, 2014
The Mills Morgan Tower
3500 Pentagon Boulevard, 1% Floor
Beavercreek, Ohio 45301
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 9, 2014
North Central State College
Kee Hall, Rooms 128A & 128B
Main Campus
Mansfield, Ohio 44901
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 10, 2014
The Center for Business Services
144 South Main Street, 3" Floor
Lima, Ohio 45801
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 15, 2014
Youngstown State University
Kilcawley Center, Jones Room
One University Plaza
Youngstown, Ohio 44555
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Wednesday, April 16, 2014
The Ohio State University

Agriculture Administration Building Auditorium

2120 Fyffe Road
Columbus, Ohio 43210
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 17, 2014
Scripps Center
10™ Floor Conference Center
312 Walnut Street
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 23, 2014
Jackson City Library
21 Broadway Street
Jackson, Ohio 45640
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Saturday, April 26, 2014

Horizon Science Academy

6000 South Marginal Road
Cleveland, Ohio 44103
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 8, 2014
The University of Toledo
Memorial Field House, Room 2100
Toledo, Ohio 43604
*Park in Parking Lot 13
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

*Please RSVP if you are planning to attend one of the above seminars. Please phone our Academy Coordinators by
calling (1-800-205-6446) or (1-888-896-6446 then press 1).




